Tango G4 LED lighting
brightens your world
Tango G4 LED Flood
Philips Tango G4 LED flood lighting is the 4th generation of the Tango LED family. A
new range lighting that delivers higher efficacy and has an optimized windage area,
and less weight thanks to its technical design. This product introduction is the ideal
solution for a wide range of area lighting and recreational sports lighting
applications. It incorporates the latest LED light source, one-piece optical system,

Tango G4 LED Flood
3Product family leaflet, 2026, March 19 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Light source color
Correlated Color
Temperature (Nom) Luminous Flux
911401689306 BVP432 LED204/CW 220~240V
150W SMB GM
757 cool white 5700 K 20,400 lm
911401689406 BVP432 LED204/CW 220~240V
150W SWB GM
757 cool white 5700 K 20,400 lm
911401689506 BVP432 LED202/CW 220~240V
150W AMB GM
757 cool white 5700 K 20,200 lm
911401690806 BVP432 LED274/NW 220~240V
200W SMB GM
740 neutral white 4000 K 27,400 lm
911401690906 BVP432 LED274/NW 220~240V
200W SWB GM
740 neutral white 4000 K 27,400 lm
911401691006 BVP432 LED271/NW 220~240V
200W AMB GM
740 neutral white 4000 K 27,100 lm
911401691106 BVP432 LED272/CW 220~240V
200W SMB GM
757 cool white 5700 K 27,200 lm
911401691206 BVP432 LED272/CW 220~240V
200W SWB GM
757 cool white 5700 K 27,200 lm
911401691306 BVP432 LED269/CW 220~240V
200W AMB GM
757 cool white 5700 K 26,900 lm
911401607907 BVP433 LED384/CW 300W AMB CM
GM
757 cool white 5700 K 38,400 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401679406 BVP431 LED68/NW 220~240V 50W SMB GM 50 W
911401679506 BVP431 LED68/NW 220~240V 50W SWB GM 50 W
911401679606 BVP431 LED67/NW 220~240V 50W AMB GM 50 W
911401681206 BVP431 LED92/NW 220~240V 70W SMB GM 70 W
911401681306 BVP431 LED92/NW 220~240V 70W SWB GM 70 W
911401681406 BVP431 LED91/NW 220~240V 70W AMB GM 70 W
911401681506 BVP431 LED92/CW 220~240V 70W SMB GM 70 W
911401681606 BVP431 LED92/CW 220~240V 70W SWB GM 70 W
911401681706 BVP431 LED91/CW 220~240V 70W AMB GM 70 W
911401683206 BVP431 LED136/NW 220~240V 100W SWB GM 100 W
911401683306 BVP431 LED134/NW 220~240V 100W AMB GM 100 W
911401683406 BVP431 LED135/CW 220~240V 100W SMB GM 100 W
911401683506 BVP431 LED135/CW 220~240V 100W SWB GM 100 W
911401683606 BVP431 LED133/CW 220~240V 100W AMB GM 100 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401687606 BVP432 LED161/CW 220~240V 120W SWB GM 120 W
911401689006 BVP432 LED206/NW 220~240V 150W SMB GM 120 W
911401689106 BVP432 LED206/NW 220~240V 150W SWB GM 150 W
911401689306 BVP432 LED204/CW 220~240V 150W SMB GM 150 W
911401689406 BVP432 LED204/CW 220~240V 150W SWB GM 150 W
911401689506 BVP432 LED202/CW 220~240V 150W AMB GM 150 W
911401690806 BVP432 LED274/NW 220~240V 200W SMB GM 200 W
911401690906 BVP432 LED274/NW 220~240V 200W SWB GM 200 W
911401691006 BVP432 LED271/NW 220~240V 200W AMB GM 200 W
911401691106 BVP432 LED272/CW 220~240V 200W SMB GM 200 W
911401691206 BVP432 LED272/CW 220~240V 200W SWB GM 200 W
911401691306 BVP432 LED269/CW 220~240V 200W AMB GM 200 W
911401607907 BVP433 LED384/CW 300W AMB CM GM 300 W
Tango G4 LED Flood
© 2026 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or
completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The